
      MUNICIPAL CORPORATION OF GREATER MUMBAI
   LOKMANYA TILAK MUNICIPAL GENERAL HOSPITAL, SION

No. LTH/SD/ 538 /M.DT.24.08.2022.
    “Corrigendum - II”

Name of Work   :  Tablet Containing Artemether (80mg) Lumfentrine (480mg) 

Bid No : - 7200034797.

Refer to earlier E- quotation Notice published in MCGM Portal. Quotationer
are now requested to note the following changes in Dates.

Existing Modified

Bid End Date & time
11/08/2022 Time 03:00 pm (1500 Hrs)

Bid End Date & time
  26/08/2022 Time 03:00 pm (1500 Hrs)

Eligibility Criteria (Packet 'A' )
Opening Date : 12/08/2022 Time 03:00 pm

Eligibility Criteria (Packet 'A' )
Opening Date :  27/08/2022 Time 03:00 pm

Technical Bid (Packet 'B')
Opening Date : 12/08/2022 Time 03:01 pm

Technical Bid (Packet 'B')
Opening Date : 27/08/2022 Time 03:01 pm

Commercial Bid (Packet 'C')
Opening Date 17/08/2022 Time : 03:00 pm

Commercial Bid (Packet 'C')
Opening Date :   29/08/2022 Time :03:00 pm

Sd.../
    19.08.2022

    Dy Dean
       L.T.M.G.Hospital
       Sion, Mumbai –22.


